
 

  
Page 1 

 

  

 

Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC 

PS041 Beach Road Pump Station 

Asphalt Pavement Replacement 

 Bidders List 

 

Mr. Cliff Koutnik 

Poblocki Paving  

525 S. 116
th

 Street 

Milwaukee, WI 53214 

Phone : 414-476-9130 

Fax : 414-476-9132 

ckoutnik@poblockipaving.com 

Ms. Karen Eaton 

Eaton’s Asphalt Service, Inc. (SWMBE)  

8500 West Kaul Ave  

Milwaukee, WI 53225 

Phone : (414) 358-3180  

Fax : (414)358-8556  

eatonasp@cs.com 

 

Mr. Jim Warzinski 

Wolf Paving Co., INC. 

612 N. Sawyer Road 

Oconomowoc, WI 53066 

Phone: (262) 965-2121 

Fax: (262) 965-5426 

jimw@wolfpaving.com 

 

Mr. Marc Bucaro 

Suburban  Asphalt  Company 

11251 W Forest Home Ave 

Franklin, WI 53132 

Phone : (414) 425-5353 

Fax : (414)425-6691 

marc@suburbanasphalt.com 

 

Mr. Brian Hafner 

DeBoer Custom Pavement 

PO Box 656 

Bulter, WI 53007 

Phone : 414-258-5157 

Cell : 414-349-0762 

Fax : 262-754-0015 

deboercp@aol.com 

 

Mr. Michael Venne 

JF Ahern Co. 

855 Morris St., P.O. Box 1316 

Fond Du Lac, WI  

Phone: 920-907-5550 

Fax: 920-929-8825 

mvenne@jfahern.com 

 

Mr. Rob Fetherston 

Munson, Inc. 

6747 N. Sidney Place 

Glendale, WI 53209 

Phone: 414-351-0800 

Fax: 414-351-0879 

rob@munsoninc.com 

 

 

Pro-Seal 

N56 W12828 W. Silver Spring Rd 

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 

Phone: 262-797-8201 

Fax: 262-797-8202 

www.pro-sealasphalt.com 
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Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC 

PS0401 Beach Road Pump STation 

Asphalt Pavement Replacement 

 Bidders List 

 
Scott McFarren 

Project Manager 

Grunau Company, Inc. 

1100 W Anderson Court 

Oak Creek, WI  53154 

p  414.216.6886 

c  414.758.9636 

f  414.768.5757 

scott.mcfarren@grunau.us 

 

Ms. Karen Grisham 
PAYNE & DOLAN 
N3 W23650 Badinger Road 
PO Box 781 
Waukesha, WI 53187 
Phone : 262-524-1700 
Fax : 262-524-1845 
kgrisham@payneanddolan.com 
 

Greg Krahn 

Johnson & Sons Paving 

20275 W. Good Hope Rd. 

Lannon, WI 53046 

Phone: 262-251-5585 

Fax: 262-251-3477 

Cell: 262-895-9318 

gregk@johnsonandsonspaving.com 

Tim Nelson 

President 

Symbiont Construction 

262-366-9734 

tim@symbiontconstruction.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


